Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

NS98534

Abwood Marine Limited

e

Adnan Paul Dante

New Bridge Street House
30 - 34 New Bndge Street
London

EC4V 6BJ

Georgina Marie Eason
New Bridge Street House
30 - 34 New Bndge Street
London

EC4V 6BJ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at5A12D\0

- —

Signed

Date 05 July 2010

Mac!ntyre Hudson LLP
New Bndge Street House
30 - 34 New Bridge Street
London

EC4V EBJ

Ref CR100373/AD/GE/LP

Software Suppled by Turmkey Computer Technclogy Limited Glasgow

Insolve

SATURDAY

For Official Use

Pact Ranm

e

10/07/2010
COMPANIES HoUSE




Rule 4.34 - CVL

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Statement as to affairs of

Abwood Marine Limited

on the 5 July 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name /‘/A_: € ) EArC € &
/
Signed = — T
\_—_____./

Dated 0 - 07 /L -




4

!
L

Abwood Marine Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at & July 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assefs Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Improvements to property 14,596 00 NIL
Plant & Machinery 4,047 00 4,950 00
Office Equipment 217300 1,545 00
Furniture & Fittings 20,849 00 1,000 00
Computer Equipment 916 00 NIL
Work in Progress 20,510 00 Uncertain
Trade debtors 23,367 00 20,000 00
Other debtors 1,811 00 NIL
Retentions 51,042 00 Uncertain
Director's current account 12,571 00 12,571 00
Cash at Bank HSBC Bank Plc 6,915 00 6,915 00
Cash In Hand 7,881 00 7,881 00
Uncharged assets.
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 54,862 00

Signature }

Date_ 2S - 07 - /O




Abwood Marine Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 July 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 54,862 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,202 00
1,202 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 53,660 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
53,660 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 53,660 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 53,660 00
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 53,660 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 113,217 00
Employees’ unsecured clams 7,340 00
HSBC Commercial Cards 4,382 00
HM Revenue & Customs Corp Tax 78,243 00
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE 45,369 00
HM Revenue & Customs VAT 71,361 00
319,912 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (266,252 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {266,252 00)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {266,352 00)

y

Signature . S pate  2S-o7 /& -




2811 0W0Z AInr 20 0L0Z 1OA DS Sdi Z o | abed
T —— —
alnjeubig
00 859 d3s 6IND “xess3 ‘uoplel 1eens ybiy [91CH uemg sy LOLO
Zh Lov'L rAL LvQ Wusy ‘plojueq ‘peoy pjsiiusig 9 pajiwIT YiewAlD) 0010
€1 £2¢ 396 ¥13 'uopuo ‘asenbg abueyox3 unogquey z 'semo] sbueyox3 pajwit Ajajes 3 yieaH aje(dwo) SIS 1082
9¢ 60! Or0 ZLVYM 'SMO[IINA-8]-UOIMBN ‘S)iEd 3y] 9} ‘9snoH aseyd payw] saoIAeg jassy Apaadg 0080
G/ G/G N36 g1y ‘Aaung ‘Aasaop 1se3 ‘unon uoydwey ‘peoy abpugesz paywi Buideayyoog yauiqoy LOYD
L 088 1d€ ZNM ‘2diyseosuer] 'ybio ‘peoy susjaH IS ‘eleis [euysnpu) ssol ‘g3 wun pajiwi jodesay 004D
g/ 061 Mdl 913 ‘ucpuo ‘peoyY sIayNNg Hied ssauisng iy papwi swajsAg ssauisng XIUopenyd 009
L0 BES'Z MdS GLNL 's¥eouanag 'Buiswsy ‘auen AUsiep ‘Nied ssauisng J8aneys ‘2y un payun (Mn) sdwng z0dD
rd9 oLMN
92 250'S ‘uopuo] ‘sue sqqnios YO 'sbuipis yeq pIO ‘esnoy uessoln ‘anuad Buyokoay g Sisepn old Aeplamod L0dD
LG Gl 14S #1338 ‘'uopuo ‘peoy [eues ABLING ‘SUD) SSBUISHG UCLD ‘AL Hun U2IMUIRID) Y3UId e/} pajwn] apijbasoy 0049
05 169'c XdZ §13S 'UopuoT ‘wewyoad ‘pecy SPOOAA 2 pajwi] Buipjogess YW 00D
go gl 91t 913 ‘UopUOT ‘umo Buluue) Juadsald YLON g1 ‘v Hun papwi saiddng g 0012
€812 X1 999 ‘mobseD 'yoo||puniiy ‘208 xog Od pajWI] siueydLaiy siap|ing sullhey LOAD
a8 6¢0'6¢ DVI SLIW uay ‘suoispiel ‘pecy Buosswly ‘moy sbury g PajWI SI0BIUOY) A3UDAREY 00MD
68 18€'y NNZ 66SS 'Xass3 '89S L0 puayinog ‘alenbg [ampey) og pied EInJawlIC) D8SH SOHD
G5 ¥96°0L HE9 L1VQ Wua)y ‘alepanisg ‘'Yinog Aemiouely aasqesd paywn Bunsauwbuz (es)sen SH YOHO
ASY ZLNA 'xessng jsapn ‘Buiypop ‘peoy
g evz'el uotbuwie) ‘asnoy abpug ucjBuing 'Asuaajosu) g Juswaslojug Jusuweabeuey 192q SWIOISNY) % anuaAay INH COHD
16 09C'L2 dH 9108 ‘anysdwey 'uoidweyinog ‘ysnglep ‘peoy Asswoy ‘uun wswabeurp 1920 SWIDISND % ANUSASY WH ZOHD
Gl B9E'SH DNE LMN 'UOpUOT 'pEOY U0ISNT 9RZ '1I9MOL UOISNT 'J00j4 pig 'sanunoasg ¢ Aouanjosu| SWoISND) @ anuansy WH LOHD
000 avo JENL 'X8sSNg 1se] 'eag UQ Spleuoa 1S ‘peoy uopuo g8-/8 '8SNOH UBR220 SWI0ISND R anuansy WH QOHD
Gl g6l H36 013S 'UOPUCT 'YDIMUSIS 'PEOY UBULION | L-0L ) '9SNOH UBWION d1 SI0)11108 meS JUBID) 20990
€T S 840 13 ‘uopuc eansg ubiH sejdod vz pajiwi sayddng 8oy aydeld 109D
11 6562'1 HAg Al 'SSauIaAl| ‘18311 UOSIBpUY Ot | palwi swdinbg auue 20104 9D 00o90
0og
0090 ZvQ ‘prope( Wed ssauisng sABmMsSolD) Wed S|BILPY ‘LN0YD SISUCOLOS ‘asnoH ey P3N S19X04g SoUBINSU| pJelaa] 203D
05 225S'L 319 £L9S 'uopuo 'peoy aiasuoung ¥ paynwi aliH 3 Buuq puolweiq 1sa1oW|3 103D
SE ¥62'Z VI 6dS ‘aaysing 'Angsiies ‘ueaq 1sap 'S|IUMES By ). papwi (1aquiL) sisyolg jse3 0030
£0 551" SY¥ 1.3 'UOpuoT ‘pEOY 8JSWSUSH ‘@Al UOUUED ‘SAOYSHIOAA UOUUBD 801 JIUN papWI UO)S [BIdJaLIWCT) Hijele)
6¢ £8 40¢ 83 ‘uopuo ‘AauoeH 19318 a1l 661-/61 slaquieyy pue sulcd 0000
G6 GrL'C) dd/ 9138 ‘uopuoT ‘sheny Aaung ‘ajeg ebaup | ‘B0 N20Qg pajiwI dnois) poomay £0V0
00 525'e 108 2D 'xess] ‘sanuielg 'Buissal) ‘Wie sUapion vodsuel] rSY B UOSUYOr v LOVYD
69 912'9 1d6 ¢3S ‘uopuon ‘peoy ybiy 88 z0y ‘Buiping ezed 00 g NET SS0ID malpuy 00V
3 SSalppyY alueN Koy

siojipal) Auedwon - g
pajiwilT] aullely poomqy




L€ 11 010Z AInF 20

010T 1BA0DS Sdl

Z o g sbed

aineubig

Bunjlejo) sauug 65

sLekl'Lee

¥ 561 N39 LENL ‘Xassng 1se3 YeQ peoig ‘peoy aquiodjiy) ‘agquoayde Melsia4 eEme[Saip SN 0043
GZ 9¥E'8 40z 513 'uopuoT ‘uojAa ‘peoy weybuiyng Ly s)oolg piemp3d JN 00493
00 0.+ Sa0 L19| ‘xass] ‘Buniieg ‘peoy Joary (4 | ‘[euuse] Jybeig spissweyl ‘v iun papwi saoues Jubalg uopeps #0MD
9% 960'¢ vO/ Qg 'plojpeig ‘peoy plRYSNeM |16 ‘Pecy diiS 8y L ‘@snoH JSKO HIBLUOA SIIN B 4N £0MO
vE 681’y 549 68N 'X9s2IPPIN 'PiAYRIEH ‘suen lembuidsg ‘wied lembuuds PJEM3H PUE |[EH POOAY  ZOMO
21 0%¢ Oil¥ 913 ‘UOpUOT ‘IUSsaLD YUON Yied 108loid ‘esnoH AIojoIa paywi ali4 Aoioip, Q0AD
000 Y0 9LNS ‘2AUSHIA ‘Aungsalepy ‘peoy J3saano9 I 2bpugsuiels (In) swaysAg suuepy Biogaljjel ) yolo
9 es¥'e 37/ SNN ‘uoldweyuop '£2zs Xog Qd ‘1ebpa sajes paywi] o) Buipel| sunjiad siAel| €010
3 ss3lppy aweN £ay

sJ0}ipai) Auedwon - g
pajiwiT suley poomqy




9¢ 0} 0LOZ AInr 20

0102 18A DS S8dl

L o | 8fieg

J&V amjeubig

ool Bunejoy saujug |
00l 0 001 0 ddZ 9138 ‘uopuon ‘Aenp Aaung ‘sjen ebauQ | ‘@ou40 ¥o0Q pajwi] dnoig poomay  O0VH
jeyol 8410 pIO Jald ssalppy alieN Koy

siapjoyaieys - 9

pajiLiI BULE POOMAY




| Abwood Marine Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 July 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Improvements to property 14,596 00 NIL
Plant & Machinery 4047 00 4,950 00
Office Equipment 217300 1,545 00
Furniture & Fittings 20,849 00 1,000 00
Computer Equipment 916 00 NIL
Work In Progress 20,510 00 Uncertain
Trade debtors 23,367 00 20,000 00
Other debtors 1,811 00 NIL
Retentions 51,042 00 Uncertain
Director's current account 12,571 00 12,571 00
Cash at Bank HSBC Bank Plc 6,915 00 6,915 00
Cash in Hand 7,881 00 7,881 00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 54,862 00

Signature 4; Date £2C- 07 - /0




Abwood Marine Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 July 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilitiles

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 54,862 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,202 00
1,202 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 53,660 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
53,660 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 53,660 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 53,660 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 53,660 Q0
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 113,217 00
Employees’ unsecured claims 7,340 00
H3BC Commercial Cards 4,382 00
HM Revenue & Customs Corp Tax 78,243 00
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE 45,369 00
HM Revenue & Customs VAT 71,361 00
319,912 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (266,252 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (266,252 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(266,352 00)

y

Signature = Pate_ 25 07 /& -




ZE L1 0LOZ Anr 20 010Z 127 108 Sdi Z 4o | abed
ll-ll.llull' _—
aunjeubig
00 855 d3S 6D 'Xoss3 ‘uople 1eang ybiy [S10H Uemg ay LOLD
Zr ior'L FAL 1vQ U8y ‘piojueQq ‘PEOY PlRHURIE 9 payw ylewhusa 001D
€1 g2¢ 396 #13 ‘uopuoT ‘alenbg abueyox3g inoqieH z ‘1amo] abueyoxg pajwi Asjes ¢ yyesH aedwon 18 LOSD
9€ 60} Or0 THYM 'SMOJIIM-9|-UCIMAN ‘Siied SU1 gl ‘8SnoH aseyn paywi] se2IAIeg Jassy Apsads 00890
G/ G1S N36 g1 ‘Asuing ‘Aassion Jseq ‘uno) uojdiveH ‘peoy sbpug esz pajwir Buidasyyoog pauiqoy LOYD
¢l 08e Ld€ ZNM ‘aaiyseauen ‘ybia ‘peoy susisH 1S ‘9)ls3 leuisnpu| ssop ‘g3 Iun pajpwry jodessy 004D
g/ 086l MdL 913 ‘uopuc ‘peoy siayoing "Yed ssauisng Jully pajiwi] swajsAg ssauisng xiuonpent) oonD
L0 BEG'T Md9 SLNL ‘SHEOUDASS 'Bursway ‘aueT Aalepp Hed SSauisng Jaoneyn ‘zy Iun pajiwir (M) sdwng 20dD
rds 0LAMN
9z ZS0'S ‘uopuan] ‘aue sqqruog JO 'sBuIpIS 3B PO 'esnoH uessou] ‘snus) Bulpioay B ajsepn 9d Aepiomod L0dD
LG Gl 146 #13S ‘uopuoT ‘peoy [eue) A31Ng 'a)uan) ssaUISNg UOLIQ 'Z L I yoimuaals) Yol e psliwi apybasoy 00d9D
05 LBg'E Xd¢ GL3IS ‘Uopuo ‘weysdad ‘peoy SPoop ¢ pejwy Buipjoyeos Hin 00WO
602l 91 913 'uopuoT ‘'umo] Buluued ua0sa1d YHON gl 'y Iun papwin saiddng g 0070
£911¢ X1 999 'mobseln) ‘yoopuiry ‘208 xog Od pajiwI SjUBYSIBW SJapIng SwjAsy LOXMO
88 670'6E DV9 SLIW ‘Way ‘sucispiep ‘pecy Buonswity ‘moy sBury g papWI SJOIORIUOD ABUBARY 00MD
68 L8E'V NNZ 66SS X8ss3 'Bag U0 PUaYINOS ‘alenbs (lamueyd Gog pled |erdswiwol) DHSH SOHO
SG +96'9L HAaQ /1va sy ‘atepaniag ‘yinos Aemuoueyy aaiiqel papwiy bussuibuz jas)spes SH FOMD
St ZLNQ 'xessng 1sap ‘Buiypopn ‘peoy
18 NvN_wN coumc_tmo _ww:oI wm_o:m :oumc_t:ﬁ_ .>ocw>_0m:_ ' JUawladiojug EmEmmmcmS_ 19eg SWIOIsSND 3 antuaazy INIH COHD
16 00¢€'L4 dHP 91.0S 'anysdwey ‘uojdweyinog ‘ysnghep ‘peoy Asswoy ‘Jun wawsasbeuep 192q SUI0)SNY 9 anuasay INH ZOHD
Gl 6OL'SH DNE LMN 'UopuoT ‘peoy uojsng ggg om0} Uoisna “100j4 pie 'sanunoas g ADusajosu| SWIOISNY) 7 anuaasy WH LOHD
Q00 (Ov9 JENL _xwwm:w Ised _mmw uQ spleucal s _Umom_ uopuoT] gg-/8 .mwzo_._ ugadgp swioisng g anusAsy WH Q0HOD
G/ 8¢6'L H36 013S ‘uopuoT ‘YdIMUSIS ‘PEOY UBLLION {| L-0L} ‘9SNOH UBWION d717 S10D1j0S MeG JUeiD 2090
€2 6L ag0 1.3 ‘uopuoT 1eais UbiH Jeidod iz paywr] sayddng 830 oydels L0DD
21 661°1 HQAg £Al 'SSaulanl| 19aNs UoSIapuyY ag | paliw wawdinby suuep asiod jgeS 009D
009
000 Zva ‘piopieq ed sssuisng sAemssolD Hjled S[BIWPY ‘UNo7) SISUCOLIS '9SNoH axelg PaJIWIT SI8Y0Ig SIURINSU| pIelan] 203D
05 /7261 319 £1.3% 'Uopuo 'peoy aasuouUNg ¢ panwi any 9 Bunug puowel(q Jsaiowig LO3D
GE P62'C VIl GdS ‘2Uysing ‘Aingsijes ‘ueaq 1sap sliwmes ay g panwry (Jequi] ) sJayiolg 1se3 0032
£0SSL'L SY¥ 13 ‘UopuoT ‘peoyY S1aWSUBH ‘aalg uoUUES 'SAOUSMIOAA UOLUBT) 801 U palLI] 2UD)S [BI2IBWIW0ND L3OO
62 ¢8 40¢ 83 'uopuot ‘AsuyoeH ‘192118 9N 66L-L61 slaquieyd pue sWjjod 0000
G6 G¥1'Zl 4dZ 9133 ‘uopuon ‘sAend Asuing ‘sjen ebsuQ | ‘a0 Yoo papwi dnoig poomay (50} 48]
00 525'c 1d8 L/ND ‘xess] ‘eanuielq '‘Buissal) ‘wieq suaplod Hodsuely SY BA Uosuyor y LOvD
69912'9 1dsS €138 ‘uopuo ‘peoy ybiH 997 Zol ‘Buipying ezeig 00 % NE Ss0ID Malpuy 00v¥D
3 ssaIppy SWweN Aoy

sio)ipaln Auedwo) - g
pajiwIT aulley poomqy




2€ L1 010Z AInr 20

0L0Z 13A 0S8 Sdl

Z j0 g 9bed

aimeubig

slcLiiee Bunejoy samu3z 6¢
¥Z G61 N39 LENL X8ssng Jse3 yeQ peo.ig ‘pecy aquiodjiyd ‘squiodydleT yelsiiad EMeSaIAA SIN 0043
GZore's 3Qz 13 ‘uopuot ‘ucijAaT] ‘pecy weybuyol3a Ly $3004g pJiempl JIN e
Q0 0¥ S0 L9y 'xassg ‘Buiyieg 'peoy Jaay o)) 'leuiwra] yBieiy apisaweyy 'y 1un palwi sa21aag Jybaug uopepa POMD
9% 960' vO/ Q9 ‘Piojpeig 'PEOY PIRUDEM |16 ‘PEOY diS YL ‘9snoH 18RO NIEWCAA SIN B 1IN £OMO
Ve 68¥'v 5d9 68N ‘x3s3IPpiy ‘peyaleH ‘sue |lpmbuudg ‘wied embundg plemsH pue ||lEH PCOA COMDO
QL 0GE DLt 913 ‘uopuo ‘JuadsalD YUON “Yied 1aalord ‘asnoH Alojaip panwi anq oA Q0AD
000 Mv0 9LNS ‘@ausyip ‘Angsatujely ‘peoy 93saonojo) ‘| sbpugsuiels (N} sweysAg auuep Bioge|iaiL ¥0LO
T9ESP'T 37/ SNN ‘uoldweyion ‘2zzg Xog Od Jebpa soles pajwin 09 Buipes] sunad siaei] €010
3 SSUpPY auleN fayl

sioypaln Auedwon - g
paywIT auley poomqy




9t 04 040Z AINr 20 0102 BADS Sdi I 40 1 abey

idnv aimeubig

00} Bunejoy saujuy |
001 0 001 0 ddZ 9135 ‘uopuoT ‘Aenpd Asung 'sjes) ebauQ | ‘ao0 ¥o0( paywi dnois) poomay  0OVH
feloq B3y10 pPIO Joid ssalppy awenN Aoy

siJopjoyaJeysg - O

PaHWI sulepy poomay



